Route 2
ID#
B397
B232
B425
B233
B82
B83
B234
B235
B149
B236
B147
B148
B84
B85
B365
B86
B87
B88
B89
B620
B590
B132
B403
B404
B456
B453

B453
B454
B589
B619
B92
B93
B364
B458
B95
B94
B149
B236
B147
B148
B96
B97
BO8
B241
B575
B242
B426
B427
B397

Northbound
W. 2nd St

W. 2nd St
Vallombrosa Ave
Mangrove Ave
Mangrove Ave
Mangrove Ave
Mangrove Ave
Mangrove Ave
Cohasset Rd
Parmac Rd
Rio Lindo Ave
Rio Lindo Ave
Pillsbury Rd
Pillsbury Rd
Pillsbury Rd
East Ave
Cohasset Rd
Cohasset Rd
Cohasset Rd
Cohasset Rd
Cohasset Rd
Lassen Ave
Ceres Ave
Diablo Ave
Ceres Ave
Ceres Ave

Southbound
Ceres Ave
Lassen Ave
Cohasset Rd
Cohasset Rd
Cohasset Rd
Cohasset Rd
Cohasset Rd
East Ave
Pillsbury Rd
Pillsbury Rd
Cohasset Rd
Parmac Rd
Rio Lindo Ave
Rio Lindo Ave
Mangrove Ave
Mangrove Ave
Mangrove Ave
Mangrove Ave
Mangrove Ave
Mangrove Ave
Vallombrosa Ave
E 1st St

W. 2nd St

Cross Street
Salem St
Wall St
Memorial Way
Vallombrosa Ave
E. 1st Ave
3rd Ave

5th Ave

9th Ave

Rio Lindo Ave
Cohasset Rd
Parmac Rd
Cohasset Rd
Cohasset Rd
midblock
East Ave
Cohasset Rd
East Ave
Christi Ln
Phlox Wy
Lupin Ave
Lassen Ave
Cohasset Rd
Lassen Ave
Ceres Ave
Diablo Ave
Lassen Ave

Lassen Ave
Ridgewood
Frontier
Cameo Dr
Cyndi Cir
Pillsbury Rd
East Ave
Cohasset Rd
Plaza Way
Cohasset Rd
Rio Lindo Ave
Cohasset Rd
Parmac Rd
Cohasset Rd
9th Ave

E. 5th Ave

E. 3rd Ave

E. 1st Ave
Palmetto Ave
Vallombrosa Ave
Memorial Way
E 2nd St
Salem St

Landmark

(Chico Transit Center)
(City Parking Lot #1)

(across from Morning Thunder)
(Safeway)

(Mangrove Medical)

(Liberty Insurance Tax)

(5th & Mangrove Plaza)
(Premierwest Bank)

(Enloe Medical Center)
(DMV)

(Bloodsource)

(Chico Creek Care & Rehab)
(Wendy's)

(CVS)

(Taco Bell)

(Tinseltown)

(Courtesy Motors)

(Knight & Co)

(Dentist Office)
(Planned Parenthood)
(InterWest Ins Service)

(Sycamore Glen)
(Sycamore Glen)
(Ceres Plaza Apts)

(Ceres Plaza Apts)
(Social Security)

(Butte Co Fire Rescue)
(Aldersgate Methodist Church
(Oakmont)

(Forest Glen Apts)
(Scrambles)

(Firestone)

(across from Taco Bell)
(Kmart)

(Enloe Medical Center)
(DMV)

(Bloodsource)

(Chico Creek Care & Rehab)
(All Around Sound)
(Dragon Graphics)
(Papa's Murphy's Pizza)
(Chico Cemetery)
(Chico Cemetery)
(Chico Cemetery)
(Morning Thunder Café)
(City Parking Lot)
(Chico Transit Center)

Locations in Bold indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule



